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LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - GREEN

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

exlge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

few
28.00-
30.00

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - GREEN

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

lge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - GREEN

01/10/2
024

22.00 -
24.00

MEXIC
O

med N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - GREEN

01/10/2
024

17.00 -
18.00

MEXIC
O

irreg sz FR
QUAL

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - GREEN

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

irreg sz N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 25 lb cartons
place pack - GREEN

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

exlge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 25 lb cartons
place pack - GREEN
- Organic

01/10/2
024

38.50 -
39.50

MEXIC
O

exlge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

42.00 -
44.00

MEXIC
O

exlge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

few
46.00-
48.00
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LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

38.00 -
42.00

MEXIC
O

lge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

34.00 -
36.00

MEXIC
O

med N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

irreg sz N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

exlge Greenh
ouse

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - RED

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
33.00

NETHE
RLAND
S

exlge Greenh
ouse

N Air ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - RED -
Organic

01/10/2
024

35.50 -
36.50

MEXIC
O

exlge Greenh
ouse

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - YELLOW

01/10/2
024

44.00 -
46.00

MEXIC
O

exlge N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - YELLOW

01/10/2
024

40.00 -
42.00

MEXIC
O

irreg sz N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.
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LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - YELLOW

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

exlge Greenh
ouse

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - YELLOW

01/10/2
024

35.00 -
36.00

NETHE
RLAND
S

exlge Greenh
ouse

N Air ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - YELLOW -
Organic

01/10/2
024

41.50 -
42.50

MEXIC
O

exlge Greenh
ouse

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel
cartons - ORANGE

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

irreg sz N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - ORANGE

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

exlge Greenh
ouse

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - ORANGE

01/10/2
024

39.00 -
40.00

NETHE
RLAND
S

exlge Greenh
ouse

N Air ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.

LOS ANGELES -
PEPPERS, BELL
TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb
cartons - ORANGE -
Organic

01/10/2
024

41.50 -
42.50

MEXIC
O

exlge Greenh
ouse

N ORAN
GE
LIGHT.

GREEN
LOWER, RED
SLIGHTLY
LOWER,
OTHERS
ABOUT
STEADY.


