	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District		Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - GREEN	01/10/2 024	24.00 - 26.00	Tille	MEXIC O	District	exige	00101		Gaic	quanty		unoc		Огор	N	mode	ORAN GE	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	few 28.00- 30.00	Cino
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - GREEN	01/10/2 024	24.00 - 26.00		MEXIC O		lge									N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - GREEN	01/10/2 024	22.00 - 24.00		MEXIC O		med									N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - GREEN	01/10/2 024	17.00 - 18.00		MEXIC O		irreg sz				FR QUAL					N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - GREEN	01/10/2 024	20.00 - 22.00		MEXIC O		irreg sz									N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 25 lb cartons place pack - GREEN	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 34.00		MEXIC O		exlge									N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 25 lb cartons place pack - GREEN - Organic	01/10/2 024	38.50 - 39.50		MEXIC O		exlge									N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - RED	01/10/2 024	42.00 - 44.00		MEXIC O		exlge									N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.	few 46.00- 48.00	

	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District		Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - RED	01/10/2 024		T Hoc	MEXIC O	District	lge	00101		Gaic	Quanty	ance		СТОР	N	Mode	ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED	CITC	Citto
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - RED	01/10/2 024	34.00 - 36.00		MEXIC O		med								N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - RED	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 34.00		MEXIC O		irreg sz								N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - RED	01/10/2 024	20.00 - 22.00		MEXIC O		exige		Greenh ouse						N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - RED	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 33.00		NETHE RLAND S		exlge		Greenh ouse						N	Air	ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - RED - Organic	01/10/2 024	35.50 - 36.50		MEXIC O		exlge		Greenh ouse						N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - YELLOW	01/10/2 024	44.00 - 46.00		MEXIC O		exlge								N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - YELLOW	01/10/2 024	40.00 - 42.00		MEXIC O		irreg sz								N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		

	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color		Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi on	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - YELLOW	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		exlge		Greenh ouse							N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - YELLOW	01/10/2 024	35.00 - 36.00		NETHE RLAND S		exlge		Greenh ouse							N	Air	ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - YELLOW - Organic	01/10/2 024	41.50 - 42.50		MEXIC O		exlge		Greenh ouse							N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - ORANGE	01/10/2 024	36.00 - 38.00		MEXIC O		irreg sz									N		IGE	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - ORANGE	01/10/2 024	24.00 - 26.00		MEXIC O		exlge		Greenh ouse							N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - ORANGE	01/10/2 024	39.00 - 40.00		NETHE RLAND S		exlge		Greenh ouse							N	Air	ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		
LOS ANGELES - PEPPERS, BELL TYPE - 5 kg/11 lb cartons - ORANGE - Organic	01/10/2 024	41.50 - 42.50		MEXIC O		exlge		Greenh ouse							N		ORAN GE LIGHT.	GREEN LOWER, RED SLIGHTLY LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY.		